Page 1 of 6
C:\BRUKERFILER\Produktkataloger\Datablad 2005\ShipLine\Datablad for katalog\TI_1KV_2005_e00.doc
Flame retardant halogen-free power cable.
Unbraided
TI 0,6/1kV
XLPE/PO
Operating temperature : 90°C
O  perating Voltage : 0,6/1kV

3 240 - 1.7 2.7 48 ± 2 7590 6378
3 300 - 1.8 2.8 52 ± 2.5 9650 8304
Ordering information
Part number Description EAN No. DNK EL No. KDN Part number EAN no. KDN
838798 TI 0,6/1KV 1X 10mm2 7021528387988 - 124831NN 8711401021199
838800 TI 0.6/1kV 1X 16mm² 7021528388008 1059406 124832NN 8711401018861
838801 TI 0.6/1kV 1X 25mm² 7021528388015 1059407 124833NN 8711401018878
838802 TI 0,6/1KV 1X 35mm2 7021528388022 1059408 124834NN 8711401018885
838803 TI 0,6/1KV 1X 50mm2 7021528388039 1059409 124835NN 8711401018892
838804 TI 0,6/1KV 1X 70mm2 7021528388046 1059410 124836NN 8711401018922
838805 TI 0,6/1KV 1X 95mm2 7021528388053 1059411 124837NN 8711401018939
838806 TI 0,6/1KV 1X120mm2 7021528388060 1059412 124838NN 8711401018946
838807 TI 0,6/1KV 1X150mm2 7021528388077 1059413 125521NN 8711401025869
838808 TI 0,6/1KV 1X185mm2 7021528388084 1059414 124839NN 8711401018960
838809 TI 0,6/1KV 1X240mm2 7021528388091 1059415 124840NN 8711401018977
838810 TI 0,6/1KV 1X300mm2 7021528388107 1059416 - -
838812 TI 0,6/1KV 27X 1,5mm2 7021528388121 1059509 - -
838813 TI 0,6/1KV 37X 1,5mm2 7021528388138 1059510 - -
838815 TI 0.6/1kV 2X 1.5mm² 7021528388152 1059420 124841NN 8711401018533
838816 TI 0,6/1KV 3G 1,5mm2 7021528388169 1059430 124850NN 8711401018595
838818 TI 0.6/1kV 3X 1.5mm² 7021528388183 1059440 124849NN 8711401018588
838819 TI 0,6/1KV 4G 1,5mm2 7021528388190 1059460 124864NN 8711401018663
838821 TI 0.6/1kV 4X 1.5mm² 7021528388213 1059470 124863NN 8711401018656
838822 TI 0.6/1kV 5G 1.5mm² 7021528388220 1059485 124871NN 8711401018755
838824 TI 0.6/1kV 5X 1.5mm² 7021528388244 1059490 124870NN 8711401018748
838825 TI 0.6/1kV 7X 1.5mm² 7021528388251 1059500 124876NN 8711401018786
838826 TI 0,6/1KV 10X 1,5mm2 7021528388268 1059502 124878NN 8711401018793
838827 TI 0,6/1KV 12X 1,5mm2 7021528388275 1059503 124879NN 8711401018823
838828 TI 0,6/1KV 14X 1,5mm2 7021528388282 1059505 - -
838829 TI 0,6/1KV 16X 1,5mm2 7021528388299 1059506 124880NN 8711401018830
838830 TI 0,6/1KV 19X 1,5mm2 7021528388305 1059507 124881NN 8711401018847
838831 TI 0.6/1kV 24X 1.5mm² 7021528388312 1059508 124882NN 8711401023940
838833 TI 0.6/1kV 2X 2.5mm² 7021528388336 1059421 124842NN 8711401018540
838834 TI 0.6/1kV 3G 2.5mm² 7021528388343 1059431 125526NN 8711401026347
838836 TI 0.6/1kV 3X 2.5mm² 7021528388367 1059441 124851NN 8711401018625
Page 4 of 6
C:\BRUKERFILER\Produktkataloger\Datablad 2005\ShipLine\Datablad for katalog\TI_1KV_2005_e00.doc
Part number Description EAN No. DNK EL No. KDN Part number EAN no. KDN
838837 TI 0.6/1kV 4G 2.5mm² 7021528388374 1059461 - -
838839 TI 0.6/1kV 4X 2.5mm² 7021528388398 1059471 124865NN 8711401018670
838841 TI 0,6/1KV 5G 2,5mm2 7021528388411 - 124873NN 8711401018779
838842 TI 0,6/1KV 5X 2,5mm2 7021528388428 1059491 124872NN 8711401018762
838843 TI 0.6/1kV 7X 2.5mm² 7021528388435 1059501 - -
838844 TI 0,6/1KV 12X 2,5mm2 7021528388442 1059504 - -
838850 TI 0,6/1KV 2X 4mm2 7021528388503 1059422 124843NN 8711401018458
838851 TI 0,6/1KV 3X 4mm2 7021528388510 1059442 124852NN 8711401018632